400 Series Regulators
98 CONCOA Research & Specialty Gas CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Features Materials Specifi cations
Body
316L stainless steel barstock
Bonnet
304 stainless steel
Seat

.875 (22.2)
Installation Information
Ordering Information
Related Options
Options Order No. Description
Panel Mount Kit 830 6483 To mount the regulator using bonnet threads. Material: Chrome-plated brass
493 A B C D -CON Options
Series
493
Outlet
Pressure
Outlet
Gauge Inlet Maximum Inlet Gauge Outlet Assemblies Assembly Gauges Inlet
Connections Installed Options
1: 0-750 0-1000
PSIG 0: 6000 PSIG* None 0: 1/4” FPT 0: Bare body† CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
A: Protocol alarm station (110V)
2: 0-1500 0-4000
PSIG 3: 3000 PSIG 0-4000 PSIG 1: 1/4" MPT 1: Standard assembly
(PSIG/kPa gauges) B: Protocol alarm station (220V)
3: 0-2500 0-4000
PSIG 8: 5500 PSIG 0-6000 PSIG 2: 1/4" tube fi tting 2: Standard assembly
(BAR/PSIG gauges) C: Protocol switchover station
4: 0-4500* 0-6000
PSIG 9: 6000 PSIG 0-10,000 PSIG 5: Needle valve
1/4" MPT
†B must be 3,8 or 9 (maximum
pressure specifi ed)
G: Protocol switchover station
with alarm (110V)
5: 0-6000† 0-10,000
PSIG
* Only valid if D=1 or 2 (outlet gauge
specifi ed) 6: 1/8" tube fi tting H: Protocol switchover station
with alarm (220V)
6: 0-3500* 0-6000
PSIG 7: 3/8" tube fi tting M: Protocol station
*Not available with 3000
PSIG maximum inlet
pressure
†Only available with 6000
PSIG maximum inlet
pressure
F: Needle valve
1/4" tube fi tting
Q: Protocol purge station (3000
PSIG maximum inlet only valid
if B=3)
M: 6mm tube
fi tting
Note: Outlet fi ttings
and outlet valves are
316 Stainless Steel
Flow Curves for
492, 493 Series Regulators